Products:
Molded Power Chokes
Multilayer Chip Inductors
Lan Transformer
RF Passive / Antennas
Automotive
Certifications:
ISO9001

(3) CHARACTERISTICS
(3)-1  Temperature rise ...................... ＋20℃ Max.
(3)-2  Ambient temperature ................ ＋60℃ Max.
(3)-3  Operate temperature range …... －25℃～＋85℃
        (Including self temp. rise)
(3)-4  Storage temperature range ...... －40℃～＋85℃
MCI-2012-SERIES-RU Page 1/7
MCI- 2012 - Series-RU
· ④
MCII- Product Code
MCIII- Dimensions Code
MCIV- Impedance Code
MCV- Inner Control Code
MAG.LAYERS
TABLE 1
MCI-2012-670-RU 67 ±25% 0.25 50 400 125 10
MCI-2012-900-RU 90 ±25% 0.35 50 330 125 10
MCI-2012-121-RU 120±25% 0.30 50 370 125 10
MCI-2012-181-RU 180±25% 0.35 50 330 125 10
MCI-2012-201-RU 200±25% 0.35 50 330 125 10
MCI-2012-261-RU 260±25% 0.40 50 300 125 10
MCI-2012-371-RU 370±25% 0.40 50 280 125 10
 TEST EQUIPMENT
1. Impedance
Measured by using HP 4291B RF Impedance Analyzer.
2. DC Resistance